RJ] Energy

22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett. Kansas 66032

Ingwerson 12-A
6 soil 6
31 clay/gravel 37
209 shale 246
47 lime 293
11 shale 304
42 lime 346
81 shale 427
85 lime 512
35 shale 547
127 lime 674
162 shale 336
29 lime 865
59 shale 924
31 lime 955
15 shale 970
9 lime 979
13 shale 992
5 lime 997
7 shale 1004
6 lime 1010
35 shale 1045
2 sandy shale 1047
7 bkn sand 1054
2 dk sand 1056
44 shale 1100

good show
show

T.D.

Start 7-19-19
Finish 7-23-19

Set 40° 7°>w/bsxs
Ran 1094.6° of 2 7

cemented to surface 135sxs



